
10.12.25

Samstag, den 30.05.2026

08:30 08:30

09:00 09:00

09:30 09:30

10:00 10:00

10:30 10:30

11:00 11:00

11:30 11:30

12:00 12:00

12:30 12:30

13:00 13:00

13:30 13:30

14:00 14:00

14:30 14:30

15:00 15:00

15:30 15:30

16:00 16:00

Sonntag, den 31.05.2026

09:00 09:00

09:30 09:30

10:00 10:00

10:30 10:30

11:00 11:00

11:30 11:30

12:00 12:00

12:30 12:30

13:00 13:00

13:30 13:30

14:00 14:00

14:30 14:30

15:00 15:00

15:30 15:30

16:00 16:00

16:30 16:30

17:00 17:00

Änderungen vorbehalten !

Stand:

10:00

08:30

12:15

14:15

14:45

13:15

11:15

12:45

10:40

11:25

Lichtgewehr

Lichtgewehr

Lichtgewehr

20 30

15:40Lichtschießen Auflage
Lichtschießen Auflage
Lichtschießen Auflage

12:15

10:35

Lichtschießen Auflage 12:40

13:40

Lichtschießen Auflage 13:10

12:10Lichtschießen Auflage

09:45

Lichtgewehr 3-Stellung

Lichtgewehr 3-Stellung

13:45 -14:10 Uhr: PAUSE

15:35

15:45

16:30

Lichtpistole

Lichtpistole

13:45

13:55

14:40

1 20

Lichtpistole

Lichtpistole

Lichtpistole

Lichtpistole

Lichtpistole

Lichtpistole

Lichtgewehr

11:30

13:00

Lichtgewehr

Lichtgewehr

Lichtgewehr

12:30 -13:00 Uhr: PAUSE

Lichtgewehr

10 30 36

09:00

09:45

09:50

14:50

15:45 16:10Lichtschießen Auflage

Lichtschießen Auflage

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft LLZ 

Bassum 2026

Lichtschießen

Luftdruck Halle I unten

14:40

11:45

15:15

15:10

1 10 36


