

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft LLZ
Bassum 2026
Lichtschießen

Luftdruck Halle I unten

Stand: 10.12.25

Samstag, den 30.05.2026

	1	10	20	30	36	
08:30	08:30					08:30
09:00						09:00
09:30					09:45	09:30
10:00	10:00					10:00
10:30						10:30
11:00					11:15	11:00
11:30	11:45	Lichtschießen Auflage		12:10		11:30
12:00	12:15	Lichtschießen Auflage		12:40		12:00
12:30	12:45	Lichtschießen Auflage		13:10		12:30
13:00	13:15	Lichtschießen Auflage				13:00
13:30				13:40		13:30
14:00			13:45 -14:10 Uhr: PAUSE			14:00
14:30	14:15	Lichtschießen Auflage		14:40		14:30
15:00	14:45	Lichtschießen Auflage		15:10		15:00
15:30	15:15	Lichtschießen Auflage		15:40		15:30
16:00	15:45	Lichtschießen Auflage		16:10		16:00

Sonntag, den 31.05.2026

	1	10	20	30	36	
09:00	09:00					09:00
09:30	Lichtpistole				09:45	09:30
10:00		09:50				10:00
10:30	Lichtpistole				10:35	10:30
11:00		10:40				11:00
11:30	Lichtpistole				11:25	11:30
12:00		11:30				12:00
12:30	Lichtpistole				12:15	12:30
13:00			12:30 -13:00 Uhr: PAUSE			13:00
13:30		13:00				13:30
14:00	Lichtpistole				13:45	14:00
14:30		13:55				14:30
15:00	Lichtpistole				14:40	15:00
15:30		14:50				15:30
16:00	Lichtpistole				15:35	16:00
16:30		15:45				16:30
17:00	Lichtpistole				16:30	17:00

Änderungen vorbehalten !